IMAC Nordic Ski Conference Champs PURSUIT - BOYS
Elm Creek Park Reserve Maple Grove MN
January 28 2020 - 10 Kilometers

Skate Pursuit Pts

Place Bib

1 101
2 102
3 103
4 106
5 104
6 105
7 108
8 107
9 109
10 110
11 111
12 113
13 112
14 115
15 114
16 116
17 117
18 119
19 123
20 122
21 124
22 120
23 118
24 129
25 121
26 125
27 130
28 127
29 126
30 128
31 135
32 131
33 134
34 133
35 132
36 137
37 136
38 140

Henry Snider

Isak Nightingale
Will Carlen

Peter Manolis
Trace Chiodo
Soren Davidson
Arne Christiansen
Charlie Olson
Peter Shaffer
Dixon Hedges
Anthony Chen

Finn Christiansen
Collin Steinberger
Ansel Smith

Jonas Bray

Ian Snider

Joshua Goh

Eddie Snider
Emmett Wolf

John Fullerton
Ellis Newhouse
Henry Hakanson
Beckett Pilling
Henry Burkhardt
Will Murphy

Ben Drysdale

Josh Vorbrich
Grant Steinberger
Joshua Johnson
Luke Hamilton
John Gunsbury
Sebastian Cherrian
Liam Gunsbury
Levi Miller
Matthew Steil
Oskar Alexander
Griffin Tschacher
David Steinberger

results by Endurance Promotions

Grade School Classic
12 Mpa 12:40
10 Mpa 13:13
11 Minneac 13:55
11 Mpa 14:36
12 Minneac 14:27
11 Minneac 14:34
12 Minneac 15:01
11 Minneac 14:55
12 Minneac 15:06
11 Minneac lo6:12
11 Spa 16:19

8 Minneac 16:45
11 Mpa 16:21
12 Breck 17:02
11 Spa 16:48
11 Mpa 17:11
10 Breck 17:25

7 Mpa 18:05

9 Breck 18:33
12 Breck 18:29

8 Minneac 18:37
11 Pa hca 18:24

8 Minneac 18:01
10 Spa 19:31
11 Breck 18:27
11 Breck 19:08
12 Blake 19:48
10 Mpa 19:20
11 Pa hca 19:13
11 Pa hca 19:22
12 Breck 21:06
10 Breck 20:15
12 Breck 21:05

9 Pa hca 20:55
10 Pa hca 20:48

9 Blake 21:38

7 Pa hca 21:10

8 Mpa 22:19

results posted at:

www . EndurancePromotions.com



IMAC Nordic Ski Conference Champs PURSUIT - BOYS
Elm Creek Park Reserve Maple Grove MN
January 28 2020 - 10 Kilometers

Place Bib Name Grade School Classic Skate Pursuit Pts
39 139 Noah Goedjen 7 Pa_hca 21:56 22:15 44:11 62
40 138 Aiden Deur 10 Pa hca 21:51 22:22 44:13 61
41 141 Luke Liberko 11 Pa hca 23:42 22:05 45:47 60

results by Endurance Promotions results posted at: www.EndurancePromotions.com



